Case No: 2303033/2018



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant:	Mr D Cox
Respondents:	(1) Adecco UK Limited (2) Giant Group Limited (3) London Borough of Croydon
At a preliminary hearing held on:	27 October 2021
Before:	Employment Judge Pritchard
	In person (1) Mr R Hayes, solicitor (2) Mr M Green, counsel (3) Ms H Higgins, counsel JUDGMENT of automatic unfair dismissal under section 103A of the act 1996 is dismissed upon withdrawal
	nent tribunal decisions or the judgments are published, in full, online at www.gov.uk/employment- after a copy has been sent to the claimant(s) and respondent(s) in a case.
	Employment Judge Pritchard
	Date: 27 October 2021